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Utah State Tax Commission

Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes

And Other Distributions

Henrieville

Co/City

Distrib Period
Jul-18
Aug-18
Sep-18
Oct-18
Nov-18
Dec-18
Jan-19
Feb-19
Mar-19
Apr-19
May-19
Jun-19
Jul-19
Aug-19

09008

Tax Type
Liquor

99.73

Sales
2,202.89
2,275.42
2,150.98
2,161.43
2,305.71
1,928.51
2,084.80
2,490.03
2,065.75
1,970.81
2,507.69
1,983.58
2,137.87
3,034.99

Prepared by Sales Tax Distribution



