

Utah State Tax Commission Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes And Other Distributions

Henrieville

Co/City 09008

	Тах Туре	
Distrib Period	Liquor	Sales
Jul-18		2,202.89
Aug-18		2,275.42
Sep-18		2,150.98
Oct-18		2,161.43
Nov-18		2,305.71
Dec-18	99.73	1,928.51
Jan-19		2,084.80
Feb-19		2,490.03
Mar-19		2,065.75
Apr-19		1,970.81
May-19		2,507.69
Jun-19		1,983.58
Jul-19		2,137.87
Aug-19		3,034.99